*114.00

*118.00

Bestand

H&user 1-3:
Haus 4:
Haus 5:

3x818m?
1.257 m?
1.291 m?
5.002 m?

Stand Mai 2024

BV :

Entwicklung eines
Wohnungsprojektes
Buchenweg, Siegburg
(Hotelstandort)

Lageplan Konzept
M 1:500

Bauherr:
Immobilienfonds
Waldhotel Siegburg
GbR

Betreuung:
Josef Esch -
Bau GmbH & Co KG

pbs architekten
Gerlach Wolf Riedel




